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| NOTES: STRAICGHT VERSION
MPO CONNECTOR MPO CONNECTOR
/A WHITE MARK ON CONNECTOR INDICATES FIBER 1 SIDE STRAIGHT STRAIGHT
2. ATTENUATION < 1,0 dB ( FOR 30 METER CABLE ASSEMBLIES) ; ~ ;
< 1,06 dB ( FOR 50 METER CABLE ASSEMBLIES ) 5 =
| — < 1,12 dB ( FOR 100 METER CABLE ASSEMBLIES ) 7 - I
MEASURED AT 1300 nm ACC. IEC 61300—3—4 EQUILIBRIUM MODE CONDITION 5 - 5
3. RETURN LOSS = 30 dB, IN MATED CONDITION 6 - 6
A CABLE LENGTHS OF MORE THAN 40 METERS / -/
TO BE WOUND ON A REEL g = g ©
T— o))
| 5. CABLE INFORMATION: 0 -0 >
. — FLAT RIBBON JACKETED CABLE 17 . — ©
— 12 FOLD 50/125 um OM3 12 - 12 B
| — JACKET COLOUR: AQUA
— JACKET MATERIAL: LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN
| — 0D (LONG) : 4,8 + 0,1 mm
— 0D (SHORT): 1,9 £ 0,1 mm
A INFORMATION ON CABLE LABEL: STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO
|_ _ UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850
— TYCO PART NUMBER PART NUMBER L7 ( meter )
| — PO NUMBER X—06391908—Y XY,0
— INSERTION LOSS AND RETURN LOSS AT 1310nm 9-6591908—1 0,0 —=0/+0,1 | INFORMATION LABEL 4
A INFORMATION ON REEL LABEL: 1 FOAC CABLE LABEL S
| PART NUMBER AND FACTORY ORDER NUMBER 2 MPO_CONNEL TOR K11 MULTT_MODE z
L FOCAB MM350 12 FOLD RIBBON JACKETED AQUA |
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8. FILLED OUT TEST RESULT SHEET SUPPLIED mm N . PRL~DUZES¥§ULEN FORIB MM50 OM3 LEAD
| WITH EACH INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY @ g%ﬁtﬁ £ - - 12FOLD MPO/FEMALE — MPO/FEMALE
3 PLC + - APPLICATION SPEC
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